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SUN-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  43.33
Maybelle 43.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Poe 00.0044 08180 10 0

Henry 39.81 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Krantz 00.0043 08080 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  37.8
Plop 37.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Topol 00.0040 12185 10 0

Targhee 35.37 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Schroeder 00.0039 12183 0 0

Fisher 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nendza 00.0038 12034 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  39.77
Thula 39.77 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hughey 00.0033 16104 10 0

Mickey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kelso 10.0032 16035 0 0

Poof 54.28 0 0 4 20NQ 1 0Feldman 00.0034 16111 0 0

Dixie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Giammarino 10.0035 16187 0 0

Cooper 44.19 0 0 3 15NQ 3 0Schaefer 00.0036 16188 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  30.57
Dandy 30.57 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Husson 00.0015 20114 10 0

Caol Ila 36.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bryden 00.0018 20119 8 0

Fiasco 44.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 00.0026 20199 5 0

Perri 47.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Verga 00.0022 20125 4 0

Dozer 32.34 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Thompson 00.0010 20013 0 0

Cao Runn 42.92 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bryden 00.0011 20016 0 0

Flirt 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nally 10.0012 20039 0 0

Halley 44.96 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Chen 00.0014 20047 0 0

Nemesis 35.22 0 0 3 15NQ 3 0Thompson 00.0017 20113 0 0

Zena 34.29 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Borowski 00.0016 20118 0 0

Jane 36.58 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Artymyshyn 00.0019 20121 0 0

Schmutzy 29.48 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Topol 00.0020 20123 0 0

Twist 39.52 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Knapp-Cook 00.0021 20124 0 0

Ici Blue 40.70 0 0 3 15NQ 1 0Hartman 00.0023 20129 0 0

Joe Joe Joker 44.07 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Garfinkel 00.0027 20155 0 0

Tazer 33.64 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bronson 00.0028 20158 0 0

Courageous 33.42 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Ciardelli 00.0029 20197 0 0

Rosy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Halperin 10.0030 20198 0 0

Jagger 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berte 00.0013 20043 0 0

Pierce 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kennedy 00.0024 20138 0 0

Dreamer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sconza 00.0025 20141 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  34.87
Shambhu 34.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 00.005 24168 10 0

Sequel 35.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bennett 00.007 24171 9 0

Cushla 43.00 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Brown 00.001 24161 0 0

Serenity 50.00 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Brechter 00.002 24163 0 0

Ringo 30.04 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mogerley 00.003 24165 0 0

Ivy 39.00 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Knapp-Cook 00.004 24167 0 0
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Eragon 39.59 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Artymyshyn 00.006 24170 0 0

Zurich 30.37 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Mogerley 00.008 24208 0 0
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SUN-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Jethro 53.44 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Poe 00.0045 04051 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Rufus 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hughey 10.0042 08059 0 0

Raven 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gross 00.0041 08055 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Ollie 53.24 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Johnson 00.0037 12001 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Lexie 46.23 0 0 5 25NQ 2 0Daunt 00.0031 16178 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
Ganesha 41.64 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thorpe 00.009 20074 0 0
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